

item 800105	Original Rapunzel muesli		
size 6,00 x 750,00 G	ID BIO	certification body ABCERT	
country of origin: EU/nEU	customs origin: DE		
EAN carton 4006040419969	EAN piece 4006040419952		
gross weight 4,790 KG	tare weight gross	0,761 KG	
net weight 4,500 KG	tare weight net	0,750 KG	
carton size in CM	unit size in CM		
L:26,60 W:25,40 H: 26,50	L:7,50	W:11,50	H:24,00
layer/ pallet			
L:12 P:36			

additional product data

product group: secondary placement :
 replacement for:
 available from: 11.05.2009
 languages on the label: DE/IT/ES/FR/NL/GB/NO/GR/HU/IS
 country of origin: DE
 customs tariff code: 19042010

pallet weight (loading device included) 192,437 KG unit weight of packaging 0,011 KG
 pallet height (loading device included) 94,000 CM unit weight of packaging 0,224 KG

INGREDIENTS

OAT flakes* (35,00%),
oiled sultanas* (18,00%): (sunflower oil*),
 WHEAT flakes* (9,00%), BARLEY flakes* (9,00%), sunflower seeds* (9,00%),
 roasted HAZELNUTS* (7,00%), linseed* , roasted buckwheat* , roasted SESAME* ,
 * = organic cultivation ** = biodynamic cultivation

shelf life (wholesaler): 210 Days

allergen information (you find the current data on www.rapunzel.de)

this product contains as an **ingredient** with allergen potential:
 Oat flakes,Barley flakes,Wheat flakes,Hazelnuts roasted,Sesame unpeeled
 may production related contain **traces** of the following allergen ingredients:
 Peanut,Nuts

nutritional regimen information vegan: yes no raw food: yes no

Production

Select ingredients are gently and thoroughly combined by Rapunzel.

Product Information

This is where organic muesli started: enjoy the crunchy-fruity muesli classic!
 Since our pioneer years this original muesli has been prepared with the same recipe. Back in the early days, the muesli was still mixed by hand in the Rapunzel farm kitchen in the Allgäu. Although today's mueslis are filled and packed automatically, both the recipe and the careful preparation are still the same. Wholesome, domestically produced cereal flakes with their complex carbohydrates provide long-lasting energy. Deliciously crunchy, freshly roasted hazelnuts contain a lot of valuable vegetable fats. Sun-kissed sultanas from the Rapunzel Turkey project give our first and still most popular muesli creation its fruity-sweet flavor - completely without any sugar. The simple things are often the best things in life.

Particularities

produced in-house by Rapunzel

Packaging

Foil

Storage

Store in a cool and dry place.

Legal product designation

Original muesli

nutritional features

nutritional features (per 100g) naturally varying!

Energy value kJ/kcal:

1697/405



item	800105	Original Rapunzel muesli
size	6,00 x 750,00 G	ID BIO certification body ABCERT

Fat:	15,00 g
Of which saturated fatty acids:	1,50 g
Carbohydrates:	49,00 g
Of which sugars:	12,50 g
Fibres:	10,00 g
Protein:	13,00 g
salt:	0,025 g

NOTES